
Победители и призеры школьного этапа всероссийской олимпиады школьников 

2021-2022 уч.г. 
 

Предмет № 

п/п 

ФИ учащегося Класс Статус Ф.И.О. 

преподавателя 

Литература 

01.10.21 
1 Лалыкина Анастасия Алексеевна 10д победитель Максимова Е.А. 

2 Бадулина Елизавета Владимировна 10ж победитель Максимова Е.А. 

3 Русановская Татьяна Федоровна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

4 Шашина Дарья Алексеевна 10е призер Гораздова С.А 

5 Лазынина Вероника Павловна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

6 Казакова Анна Дмитриевна 10е призер Гораздова С.А. 

7 Федорова София Сергеевна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

8 Захарова Карина Александровна 10е призер Гораздова С.А 

9 Луконичева Арина Денисовна 10е призер Гораздова С.А 

10 Буренина Александра Константиновна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

11 Сартакова Елизавета Сергеевна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

12 Марычева Валерия Александровна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

13 Чезрякова Юлия Дмитриевна 10а призер Ефремова И.Н. 

14 Шурова Серафима Витальевна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

15 Новикова Мария Сергеевна 10е призер Гораздова С.А 

16 Воробьева Ольга Николаевна 10е призер Гораздова С.А 

17 Линькова Юлия Михайловна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

18 Болдина Ксения Александровна 10б призер Гораздова С.А 

19 Мурыгина Дарья Васильевна 11е победитель Ефремова И.Н. 

20 Гумерова Арслана Наиловна 11ж победитель Максимова Е.А. 

21 Сидорина Полина Андреевна 11а призер Ефремова И.Н. 

22 Ахмадьянова Юлия Маратовна 11ж призер Максимова Е.А 

23 Красильникова Екатерина Владимировна 11ж призер Максимова Е.А 

24 Панкратьева Елизавета Алексеевна 11ж призер Максимова Е.А 

25 Воронова Анастасия Алексеевна 11ж призер Максимова Е.А 

26 Ершова Виктория Романовна 11б призер Ефремова И.Н. 

27 Степанова Екатерина Владимировна 11ж призер Максимова Е.А 

28 Карпычева Дарья Вадимовна 11в призер Гораздова С.А. 

Русский 

язык 

08.10.21 

1 Батурина Дарья Дмитриевна 10в победитель Гораздова С.А. 

2 Луконичева Арина Денисовна 10е победитель Гораздова С.А. 

3 Киселева Александра Сергеевна 10а победитель Ефремова И.Н. 

4 Захарова Карина Александровна 10е призер Гораздова С.А. 

5 Федорова София Сергеевна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

6 Казакова Анна Дмитриевна 10е призер Гораздова С.А. 

7 Чиркова Вероника Александровна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

8 Леонтьев Илья Александрович 10б призер Гораздова С.А. 

9 Батманова Алена Алексеевна 10е призер Гораздова С.А. 

10 Лязина Злата Александровна 10б призер Гораздова С.А. 

11 Новикова Мария Сергеевна 10е призер Гораздова С.А. 

12 Лазынина Вероника Павловна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 



13 Кулакова Анастасия Андреевна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

14 Егачева Елизавета Андреевна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

15 Пещерова Дарья Сергеевна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

16 Маслова Вероника Алексеевна 10б призер Гораздова С.А. 

17 Катышев Артём Дмитриевич 10е призер Гораздова С.А. 

18 Афанасьева Нарине Кареновна 10г призер Ефремова И.Н. 

19 Воробьева Ольга Николаевна 10е призер Гораздова С.А. 

20 Дедикова Анастасия Алексеевна 10ж призер Максимова Е.А. 

21 Мокрецова Яна Алексеевна 10е призер Гораздова С.А. 

22 Соколова Полина Сергеевна 10б призер Гораздова С.А. 

23 Парфенова Виктория Андреевна 11 б Победитель Ефремова И.Н. 

24 Цветкова Екатерина Алексеевна 11 з Призер Гораздова С.А. 

25 Мурыгина Дарья Васильевна 11 е Призер Ефремова И.Н. 

26 Ахмадьянова Юлия Маратовна 11Ж Призер Максимова Е.А. 

27 Исакова Анастасия Павловна  11 з  Призер Гораздова С.А. 

28 Панкратьева Елизавета Алексеевна 11Ж Призер Максимова Е.А. 

29 Трегубова Дарья Валерьевна 11 Ж Призер Максимова Е.А. 

30 Карпычева Дарья Вадимовна 11В Призер Гораздова С.А. 

31 Садина Арина Андреевна 11В Призер Гораздова С.А. 

32 Медведева Дарья Максимовна 11Ж Призер Максимова Е.А. 

33 Зрячев Михаил Сергеевич 11 Г Призер Максимова Е.А. 

34 Волкова Юлия Михайловна 11 Е Призер Ефремова И.Н. 

35 Евсеева Полина Игоревна 11 З Призер Гораздова С.А. 

36 Балакина Алина Андреевна 11 З Призер Гораздова С.А. 

37 Пухов Александр Игоревич 11 З Призер Гораздова С.А. 

38 Лебедева Алёна Романовна 11 З Призер Гораздова С.А. 

39 Кистанова Софья Владимировна 11 З Призер Гораздова С.А. 

40 Орехова Арина Евгеньевна 11 Ж Призер Максимова Е.А. 

41 Красильникова Екатерина Владимировна 11 Ж Призер Максимова Е.А. 

Информати

ка 

27.10.21 

1 Колобков Никита Александрович 11а Победитель Прахова Н.С. 

2 Прохоров Владимир Ефимович 11г Победитель Лазарева М.В. 

3 Торов Дмитрий Русланович 11а Призер Лазарева М.В. 

4 Поликанов Виталий Андреевич 11а Призер Прахова Н.С. 

5 Лазарев Ярослав Олегович 11г Призер Прахова Н.С. 

6 Шабаев Илья Дмитриевич 11а Призер Лазарева М.В. 

7 Равилова Эльнара Надировна 11г Призер Лазарева М.В. 

8 Михайловский Алексей Семенович 11а Призер Лазарева М.В. 

9 Лукичева Елизавета Юрьевна 11г Призер Лазарева М.В. 

10 Зрячев Михаил Сергеевич 11г Призер Прахова Н.С. 

11 Анфилатова Надежда Геннадьевна 10г Победитель Прахова Н.С. 

12 Юлин Егор Романович 10г Победитель Кузина О.В. 

13 Яковлев Иван Петрович 10г Призер Кузина О.В. 

14 Прохин Михаил Алексеевич 10г Призер Кузина О.В. 

15 Лазарев Владимир Максимович 10а Призер Кузина О.В. 



16 Меньшиков Никита Михайлович 10г Призер Кузина О.В. 

17 Богов Александр Сергеевич 10в Призер Киселев А.К. 

18 Шмотова Александра Игоревна 10г Призер Кузина О.В. 

19 Сиднев Антон Дмитриевич 10а Призер Кузина О.В. 

20 Игонина Ксения Александровна 10а Призер Прахова Н.С. 

ОБЖ 

25.10.21 
1 Кайнова Карина Сергеевна 11З победитель Комов Г.А. 

2 Мартюгин Алексей Александрович 10В призер Комов Г.А. 

3 Краснов Тимофей Александрович 10Г призер Комов Г.А. 

Физика 

29.09.21 
1 Лазарев Ярослав Олегович 11г победитель Степанова О.Ю. 

2 Поликанов Виталий Андреевич 11а победитель Степанова О.Ю. 

3 Бекина Александра Сергеевна 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

4 Колобков Никита Александрович 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

5 Козлова Полина Дмитриевна 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

6 Корьевщикова Полина Сергеевна 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

7 Фомин Захар Сергеевич 11г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

8 Колотилов Максим Денисович  11г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

9 Лукичева Елизавета Юрьевна 11г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

10 Кузнецов Никита Сергеевич 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

11 Сидорина Полина Андреевна 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

12 Корягов Артем Александрович 11г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

13 Савельева Марина Викторовна 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

14 Плотников Кирилл Евгеньевич 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

15 Шабаев Илья Дмитриевич 11а призер Степанова О.Ю. 

16 Анфилатова Надежда Геннадьевна 10Г победитель Степанова О.Ю. 

17 Гаврин Артём Денисович 10г победитель Степанова О.Ю. 

18 Яковлев Иван Петрович  10г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

19 Кедяркин Юрий Сергеевич  10г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

20 Селиванов Владислав Владимирович 10г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

21 Меньшиков Никита Михайлович 10г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

22 Дудин Антон Николаевич 10г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

23 Краснов Тимофей Александрович 10г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

24 Юлин Егор Романович 10г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

25 Прохин Михаил Алексеевич 10г призер Степанова О.Ю. 

Химия 

13.10.21 
1 Левина Ольга Сергеевна 10в победитель Трухина О.Е. 

2 Богов Александр Сергеевич 10в призер Трухина О.Е. 

3 Батурина Дарья Дмитриевна 10в призер Трухина О.Е. 

4 Эль бахи Уалид 10в призер Трухина О.Е. 

5 Карасева Татьяна Александровна 10в призер Трухина О.Е. 

6 Ульянычев Данила Дмитриевич 10в призер Трухина О.Е. 

7 Прописнов Иван Александрович 10в призер Трухина О.Е. 

8 Шадрукова Виктория Алексеевна 10в призер Трухина О.Е. 

9 Богаткова Елизавета Александровна 11з победитель Трухина О.Е. 

10 Цветкова Екатерина Алексеевна 11з победитель Трухина О.Е. 

11 Бесчетнов Илья Дмитриевич 11з призер Трухина О.Е. 



12 Никитина Анастасия Александровна  11з призер Трухина О.Е. 

13 Шиловский Илья Сергеевич  11в призер Трухина О.Е. 

14 Матюшина Ангелина Дмитриевна 11в призер Трухина О.Е. 

15 Ермаков Никита Андреевич 11з призер Трухина О.Е. 

16 Золотов Илья Константинович 11з призер Трухина О.Е. 

17 Пухов Александр Игоревич 11з призер Трухина О.Е. 

18 Кайнова Карина Сергеевна  11з призер Трухина О.Е. 

19 Мартынова Мария Олеговна 11з призер Трухина О.Е. 

20 Садина Арина Андреевна  11в призер Трухина О.Е. 

 

История 

13.10.21 

1 Стариков Даниил Александрович 10Б Победитель Анисимова О.В. 

2 Лязина Злата Александровна 10В Призер Романова А.А. 

3 Соколова Полина Сергеевна 10Б Призер Анисимова О.В. 

4 Кулаков Иван Александрович 10Д Призер Романова А.А. 

5 Болдина Ксения Александровна 10Б Призер Анисимова О.В. 

6 Новикова Мария Сергеевна 10Е Призер Романова А.А. 

7 Кулемина Надежда Николаевна 10Б Призер Анисимова О.В. 

8 Ляпин Дмитрий Алексеевич 10А Призер Романова А.А. 

9 Корноухова Полина Андреевна 10Б Призер Анисимова О.В. 

10 Торлуков Егор Сергеевич 10 Д Призер Романова А.А. 

11 Юрин Никита Сергеевич 10Е Призер Романова А.А. 

12 Яшина Злата Борисовна 10Б Призер Анисимова О.В. 

13 Королев Тимофей Олегович 11 Б победитель Анисимова О.В. 

14 Кондрина Анастасия Ильинична 11 Е призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

15 Корнилов Дмитрий Сергеевич 11 Е призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

16 Парфенова Виктория Андреевна 11 Б призер Анисимова О.В. 

17 Ершова Виктория Романовна 11 Б призер Анисимова О.В. 

18 Балацел Феодосия Михайловна 11 Б призер Анисимова О.В. 

19 Потапкина Юлия Сергеевна 11 Е призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

20 Сафатова Ксения Дмитриевна 11 Б призер Анисимова О.В. 

21 Варюхин Егор Петрович 11 Е призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

22 Фомичева Валерия Александровна 11 Б призер Анисимова О.В. 

23 Сидорова Алена Александровна  11 Б призер Анисимова О.В. 

24 Горохова Дарья Алексеевна 11 Б призер Анисимова О.В. 

25 Колчина Алина Андреевна 11 Б призер Анисимова О.В. 

26 Мацкевич Антон Дмитриевич 11 Б призер Анисимова О.В. 

Право 

16.10.21 

1 Мацкевич Антон Дмитриевич 11 Б победитель Перепелов С.В. 

2 Мировицкая Ольга Алексеевна 11Ж победитель Вахромеева Т.А. 

3 Парфенова Виктория Андреевна 11 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

4 Ершова Виктория Романовна 11 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

5 Киселева Екатерина Сергеевна  11 Д призер Перепелов С.В. 

6 Степанова Екатерина Владимировна 11Ж призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

7 Горохова Дарья Алексеевна 11 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

8 Назаров Евгений Дмитриевич 11 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

9 Росина Екатерина Александровна 11 Д призер Перепелов С.В. 



10 Стариков Даниил Александрович 10 Б Победитель Перепелов С.В. 

11 Кулемина Надежда Николаевна 10 Б Победитель Перепелов С.В. 

12 Королев Савелий Александрович 10 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

13 Бруев Вячеслав Александрович 10 Д призер Перепелов С.В. 

14 Солоухина Анастасия Сергеевна  10 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

15 Леонтьев Илья Александрович 10 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

16 Кулаков Иван Александрович 10 Д призер Перепелов С.В. 

17 Соколова Полина Сереевна 10 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

18 Кочетова Алина Николаевна 10 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

19 Лязина Злата Александровна 10 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

20 Михеев Егор Александрович 10 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

21 Корноухова Полина Андреевна 10 Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

22 Панина Дарья Эдуардовна 10Б призер Перепелов С.В. 

Общество 

знание 

21.10.21 

1 Белова Виктория 10  Победитель Анисимова О.В. 

2 Кулаков Иван Александрович 10Д Победитель Перепелов С.В 

3 Шадрукова Виктория Алексеевна 10В призер Перепелов С.В. 

4 Блинов Дмитрий Дмитриевич 10Д призер Перепелов С.В 

5 Рыбков Степан Викторович 10Д призер Перепелов С.В 

6 Королëв Савелий Александрович 10Б призер Анисимова О.В. 

7 Миронова Александра Артемовна 10В призер Перепелов С.В 

8 Мирзоев Михаил Мутрибшоевич 10Д призер Перепелов С.В 

9 Чеснокова Арина Антоновна 10Д призер Перепелов С.В 

10 Стариков Даниил Александрович  10Б призер Анисимова О.В. 

11 Никулина Виктория Олеговна 10Д призер Перепелов С.В 

12 Томилова Виктория Дмитриевна 10В призер Перепелов С.В 

13 Каюмова Арина Ильдаровна 10Б призер Анисимова О.В. 

14 Бруев Вячеслав Александрович 10Д призер Перепелов С.В 

15 Новикова Мария Сергеевна 10Е призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

16 Мокрецова Яна Алексеевна 10Е призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

17 Лязина Злата Александровна 10Б призер Анисимова О.В. 

18 Королев Тимофей Олегович 11Б Победитель Вахромеева Т.А. 

19 Парфенова Виктория Андреевна 11Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

20 Мацкевич Антон Дмитриевич 11Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

21 Червяков Даниил Александрович 11Д призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

22 Назаров Евгений Дмитриевич 11Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

23 Целунова Христина Олеговна 11Д призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

24 Балацел Феодосия Михайловна 11Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

25 Сапанюк Ксения Андреевна 11Б призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

26 Кабаева Алина Андреевна 11Е призер Вахромеева Т.А. 

 

 

Математика 

20.10.21 

1 Шереметьева Екатерина Дмитриевна 11Е победитель Смирнова А.С. 

2 Плотников Кирилл Евгеньевич 11а победитель Ненашева Е.В. 

3 Корьевщикова Полина Сергеевна 11а победитель Ненашева Е.В. 

4 Целунова Христина Олеговна 11д призер Каткова Г.Г. 

5 Колобков Никита Александрович 11а призер Ненашева Е.В. 



6 Бекина Александра Сергеевна 11а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

7 Трифонов Игорь Васильевич 11а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

8 Торов Дмитрий Русланович 11а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

9 Михайловский Алексей Семенович 11а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

10 Саутенков Данил Вадимович 11а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

11 Шабаев Илья Дмитриевич 11а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

12 Коновалов Андрей Сергеевич 11а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

13 Сидоров Михаил Владимирович 11г призер Каткова Г.Г. 

14 Пухов Александр Игоревич 11З призер Каткова Г.Г. 

15 Анфилатова Надежда Геннадьевна 10г победитель Каткова Г.Г. 

16 Дудин Антон Николаевич 10г победитель Каткова Г.Г. 

17 Краснов Тимофей Александрович 10г победитель Каткова Г.Г. 

18 Тупова Дарья Андреевна  10д победитель Ненашева Е.В. 

19 Пищаева Анастасия Олеговна 10а победитель Ненашева Е.В. 

20 Яковлев Иван Петрович  10г призер Каткова Г.Г. 

21 Юлин Егор Романович 10г призер Каткова Г.Г. 

22 Левина Ольга Сергеевна 10В призер Заворотная М.В. 

23 Ляпин Дмитрий Алексеевич 10а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

24 Преженцов Егор Андреевич 10а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

25 Лобов Глеб Романович 10а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

26 Меньшиков Никита Михайлович 10г призер Каткова Г.Г. 

27 Прохин Михаил Алексеевич 10г призер Каткова Г.Г. 

28 Рыбаков Роман Ильич 10г призер Каткова Г.Г. 

29 Петров Захар Андреевич 10а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

30 Самохвалов Илья Евгеньевич  10а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

31 Игонина Ксения Александровна 10а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

32 Чезрякова Юлия Дмитриевна 10а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

33 Колобова Ирина Юрьевна 10а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

34 Куликов Ярослав Александрович 10а призер Ненашева Е.В. 

Астрономия 

15.10.21 
1 Шмотова Александра Игоревна 10г Победитель Лапин Н.И. 

2 Гаврин Артём Денисович 10г Победитель Лапин Н.И. 

3 Меньшиков Никита Михайлович 10г Победитель Лапин Н.И. 

4 Шаров Сергей Михайлович 11а Победитель  Лапин Н.И. 

5 Колотилов Максим Денисович  11г Призер Лапин Н.И. 

6 Лазарев Ярослав Олегович 11г призер Лапин Н.И. 

7 Хрушков Степан Игоревич 11г Призер Лапин Н.И. 

Биология 

06.10.21 

1 Телегин Ярослав Александрович 11в победитель Овчинникова СВ 

2 Калинин Фёдор Николаевич 11з победитель Овчинникова СВ 

3 Коничкин Иван Игоревич 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

4 Садина Арина Андреевна  11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

5 Карманова Алина Витальевна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

6 Голованов Кирилл Игоревич 11з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

7 Волков Даниил Алексеевич 11б призер Овчинникова С.В. 

8 Матюшина Ангелина Дмитриевна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 



9 Калиничева Татьяна Андреевна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

10 Цветкова Екатерина Алексеевна 11з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

11 Исакова Анастасия Павловна 11з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

12 Бесчетнов Илья Дмитриевич 11з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

13 Балакина Алина Андреевна 11з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

14 Волков Даниил Алексеевич 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

15 Ермаков Никита Андреевич 11з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

16 Евсеева Полина Игоревна 11з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

17 Демидов Георгий Максимович 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

18 Левина Ольга Сергеевна 10в победитель Овчинникова С.В. 

19 Поташова Ульяна Алексеевна 10в победитель Овчинникова С.В. 

20 Шкокова Анастасия Дмитриевна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

21 Богов Александр Сергеевич 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

22 Батурина Дарья Дмитриевна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

23 Самойлова Елена Сергеевна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

24 Горбунов Валентин Александрович 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

25 Маракова Эльвира Игоревна  10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

26 Ульянычев Данила Дмитриевич 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

Экология 

05.10.21 
1 Шадрукова Виктория Алексеевна 10в победитель Овчинникова СВ 

2 Батурина Дарья Дмитриевна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

3 Таиров Денис Павлович 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

4 Миронова Александра Артемовна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

5 Мартюгин Алексей Александрович  10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

6 Поташова Ульяна Алексеевна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

7 Лебедева Оксана Игоревна 10в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

8 Бесчетнов Илья Дмитриевич 11з победитель Овчинникова С.В. 

9 Телегин Ярослав Александрович 11в победитель Овчинникова С.В. 

10 Коничкин Иван Игоревич 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

11 Матюшина Ангелина Дмитриевна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

12 Никитина Анастасия Александровна 11з призер Овчинникова СВ 

13 Золотов Илья Константинович 11з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

14 Калиничева Татьяна Андреевна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

15 Леньшина Екатерина Сергеевна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

16 Волков Даниил Алексеевич 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

17 Голованов Кирилл Игоревич 11з призер Овчинникова С.В. 

18 Ершова Анжела Романовна 11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

19 Садина Арина Андреевна  11в призер Овчинникова С.В. 

Экономика 

04.10.21 
1 

Целунова Христина Олеговна 11Д победитель 
Терехова Н.В. 

Романова А.А. 

2 Росина Екатерина Александровна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

3 Куприянов Семён Викторович 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

4 
Мартемьянов Максим Андреевич 11Д призер 

Терехова Н.В. 

Романова А.А. 

5 
Чугунов Илья Андреевич 11Д призер 

Терехова Н.В. 

Романова А.А. 



Хлебодорова Н.Д. 

6 Гаранина Любовь Александровна 11Д призер Терехова Н.В. 

7 Кулаков Иван Александрович 10д победитель Романова А.А. 

8 Будаев Дмитрий Геннадьевич 10г призер Макушина Н.Н. 

9 Торлуков Егор Сергеевич 10д призер Романова А.А. 

10 Васенин Дмитрий Александрович 10Б призер  

11 
Бруев Вячеслав Александрович 10д призер 

Романова А.А. 

Бербасова Н.А. 

12 Трефилова Вера Михайловна 10д призер Романова А.А. 

География 

22.10.21 
1 Кулаков Иван Александрович 10Д победитель Февралева Н.И. 

2 Бруев Вячеслав Александрович 10Д призер Февралева Н.И. 

3 Ляпин Дмитрий Алексеевич 10А призер Февралева Н.И. 

4 Зрячев Михаил Сергеевич 11Г победитель Февралева Н.И. 

Физичес- 

кая 

культура 

28.10.21 

1 Блинов Никита Вадимович 10А победитель 
Кокишев Г.И. 

Оленева Н.Б. 

2 Корнеев Юрий Александрович 11 Б победитель 
Оленева Н.Б. 

Сычева М.А. 

3 Мирзоев Михаил Мутрибшоевич 10 Д Призер 
Кокишев Г.И. 

Сычева М.А. 

4 Драгова Татьяна Артёмовна 10 Г победитель 
Кокишев Г.И. 

Оленева Н.Б. 

5 Бакурская Юлия Сергеевна 10 Е призер 
Кокишев Г.И. 

Оленева Н.Б. 

6 Зайцева Светлана Витальевна 10 Б призер 
Кокишев Г.И. 

Оленева Н.Б. 
МХК 

22.10.21 
1 Королев Тимофей Олегович 11б победитель Ивановская И.В. 

2 Орехова Арина Евгеньевна 11ж победитель Ивановская И.В. 

3 Федянина Юлия Вадимовна 11е призер Ивановская И.В. 

4 Балацел Феодосия Михайловна 11б призер Ивановская И.В. 

5 Кулемина Надежда Николаевна 10 Б победитель Ивановская И.В. 

6 Русановская Татьяна Федоровна 10 Ж призер Ивановская И.В. 

7 Пищаева Анастасия Олеговна 10 А призер Ивановская И.В. 

8 Лазынина Вероника Павловна 10 Ж призер Ивановская И.В. 

9 Никулина Виктория Олеговна 10 Д призер Ивановская И.В. 

Английский 

язык 

18.10.21 

1 Синельникова Анастасия Алексеевна 10Е Победитель Сможная А.Н. 

2 Шурова Серафима Витальевна 10Ж Победитель Шумская С.В. 

3 Дедикова Анастасия Алексеевна 10Ж Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

4 Терентьева Анастасия Игоревна 10Ж Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

5 Катышев Артем Дмитриевич 10Е Призер Гадалова Н.В. 

6 Комлева Дарья Сергеевна 10Ж Призер Шумская С.В. 

7 Чиркова Вероника Александровна 10Ж Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

8 Тринеева Александра Олеговна 10Ж Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

9 Сартакова Елизавета Сергеевна 10Ж Призер Шумская С.В. 

10 Петров Захар Андреевич 10А Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

11 Яблонская Арина Евгеньевна 10Ж Призер Шумская С.В. 

12 Радонцева Дарья Романовна 10Е Призер Гадалова Н.В. 



13 Шумахова Маргарита Александровна 10Ж Призер Шумская С.В. 

14 Лазынина Вероника Павловна 10Ж Призер Шумская С.В. 

15 Юрин Никита Сергеевич 10Е Призер Сможная А.Н. 

16 Федорова София Сергеевна 10Ж Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

17 Ульяничев Дарин Дмитриевич 10В Призер Шумская С.В. 

18 Русановская Татьяна Федоровна 10Ж Призер Шумская С.В. 

19 Лобов Глеб Романович 10А Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

20 Кутырева Елена Игоревна 10Ж Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

21 Швецова Татьяна Александровна 10Е Призер Гадалова Н.В. 

22 Анохина Мирослава Игоревна 10Д Призер Гадалова Н.В. 

23 Крюкова Маргарита Сергеевна 11Ж Победитель Емельянова Т.М. 

24 Демидов Георгий Максимович 11В Победитель Сможная А.Н. 

25 Таирова Елизавета Павловна 11Е Победитель Емельянова Т.М. 

26 Ахмадьянова Юлия Маратовна 11Ж Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

27 Мемяшова Екатерина Владимировна 11Ж Призер Сможная А.Н. 

28 Морозова Мария Алексеевна 11Ж Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

29 Фельк Эльвира Дмитриевна 11 Е Призер Сможная А.Н. 

30 Каранова Рената Руслановна 11 Е Призер Сможная А.Н. 

31 Кондрина Анастасия Ильинична 11Е Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

32 Захарова Дарья Александровна 11Ж Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

33 Красильникова Екатерина Владимировна 11Ж Призер Сможная А.Н. 

34 Давлятова Мадина Шодмоновна 11Е Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

35 Лобачева Ирина Олеговна 11Ж Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

36 Подъелышева Алена Евгеньевна 11Е Призер Сможная А.Н. 

37 Попов Никита Викторович 11Ж Призер Сможная А.Н. 

38 Усанова Арина Анатольевна 11Е Призер Сможная А.Н. 

39 Козлова Полина Дмитриевна 11А Призер Шумская С.В. 

40 Сидоренко Дарья Сергеевна 11Е Призер Емельянова Т.М. 

Немецкий 

язык 25.10.21 
1 Дедикова Анастасия Алексеевна 10Ж победитель Бакалдина Н.В. 

Французский 

язык 25.10.21 

1 Фёдорова София Сергеевна 10Ж победитель Жоглева М.В. 

 


